Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 08/07/2025

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13

# Case Number

1 25-02500-5-JNC

2 25-02586-5-JNC

3 25-02423-5-JNC

4 25-02633-5-JNC

5 25-02547-5-JNC

6 25-02234-5-JNC

7 25-02553-5-JNC

8 25-02537-5-JNC

9 25-02568-5-JNC

10  25-02093-5-JNC

11  25-02596-5-JNC

12 25-01453-5-JNC

13 25-02516-5-JNC

14 25-02480-5-JNC

15 25-02508-5-JNC

16  25-02049-5-JNC

17  25-02600-5-JNC

18 25-02601-5-JNC

19  25-02477-5-JNC

20  25-02560-5-JNC

21  25-02640-5-JNC

22 25-02425-5-JNC

23 25-02552-5-JNC

24 25-02181-5-JNC

25 25-01542-5-JNC

Debtor

Josephine Kelly

LaWanda Renee Richardson

Sierra N Braddy
Jayda Webb Jones

Christian Theodore Reid Jr.
Angela Marie Reid

Mahfoud Bounemia
Farida Ansar

Denene Hardy
Henry Williams 11

Ronald Joseph DeMatteis
Tracy Lynn DeMatteis

Elmo M. Davis

Joseph J. Alston

Bryan Evans

Naoma Juanita Bailey
Wayne Haven Cawthorne
Crystal Marie Melton
Mildred L Hawkins
Latasha N Ward

Troudy D Parker

Nicole Marie Murray
Tonsa Ruth Walton-Gary

Steven Joe Wardle
Lynne Rita Wardle

Leroy Gunter
Doretha Graham Gunter

Edna Lee
Robert Owen Bortz

Benjamin James Purvis

Attorney

Joshua Hillin

Jason David Watson
Lindsay M. Parker
Adrian M. Lapas

Sarah Beth Withers

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen
Richard L. Cannon Il

Richard L. Cannon Il

Benjamin R. Eisner
Benjamin R. Eisner
Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn
Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Greenville
Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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25-01955-5-JNC

25-02343-5-JNC

25-02382-5-JNC

25-02440-5-JNC

25-00946-5-JNC

25-02544-5-JNC

25-02642-5-JNC

25-02429-5-JNC

25-02525-5-JNC

25-02592-5-JNC

25-02171-5-JNC

25-02524-5-JNC

25-02587-5-JNC

25-02617-5-JNC

25-02645-5-JNC

25-02647-5-JNC

25-02564-5-JNC

25-02632-5-JNC

25-02448-5-JNC

25-02512-5-JNC

25-02514-5-JNC

25-02515-5-JNC

25-02589-5-JNC

25-02591-5-JNC

25-02605-5-JNC

25-02651-5-JNC

25-02627-5-JNC

23-01976-5-JNC

25-02438-5-JNC

Robert Leslie Maynard Ill
Omega Smith Phillips
Jennifer Marie Taylor
Damian D. Phillips
Jimmy Mack Reekes Jr.
Candace O. Terrell

Alton Ray Carmon
Zee M. Carmon

Rose M. Thomas
Barbara Perry Smith
Tammy S. Keyes

Benjamin W Baggett
Kimberlynn R Baggett

Jermaine Grant
Asti Grant

Demorn D Daniels
Stephanie C Daniels

Kenneth O Thorne
Towanna S Thorne

Dorothy Little

Dequain Lloyd

Shirley McLawhorn
Kathleen R Dexter
Kiera Shanean Avent
Lashun Yvette Foster
Rufus Johnson Jr
Aundra Demot Dickens
Tiwana Walton Greene

Adam Roy Detamore
Jessica Elise Detamore

Douglas Stephen Bates
Gail Draper Lane

Ciera Shakieaw Steward
Lawrence Edward Rogers

Robert Price
Natasha Price

Edwin M. Hardy
Edwin M. Hardy
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Edwin M. Hardy
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